
I.D.:	44535258

Modul	Minigbic	SFP

Data
publicarii

11.11.19 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

100,00	RON	-	100,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	SFP	WDM	Gigabit,	SM,	3Km	SM,	1550nm	TX	;	1310nm	Rx-	conector	SC;	(optional
conector	LC).	Se	imperecheaza	cu:	XSFP-LD1310-3K	(	Tx1310nm/	Rx1550nm)	Modul	Minigbic
SFP	WDM	1.25G	-3km	1310TX


